
Jazzy Select 14
Order Form / Price List

Revised: January 2013

PROGRAMMER
Dynamic Programmer	    $423

COLOR

Jazzy  Red	     NC
Jazzy Blue	     NC

Jazzy Select  14-C    K0823              $5,096
   Comes standard with Flat-free Tires

Jazzy Select  14-SS    K0822           $5,096
   Comes standard with Flat-free Tires

SPECIFIC CONFIGURATION

NF-22 (pair) Installed                                      AGM     $510pr   

NF-22 (pair) Installed                                      AGM     $510pr   

NF-22 (pair) Installed                                      AGM     $510pr   

BATTERIES INSTALLED
NF-22, AGM                                        $255eaE2361

FRONT RIGGINGS
Foot Platform 	                       Std.
Rigging Type (pair)
Select footplate size for S/A & ELRs:
   71/4 x 6     81/2 x 6
Swing-away footrests	  	     $162
 11”-13” Ext. 	                        NC
	13”-16.5” Ext	    	       Std.
	 15.5”-19.5” Ext.		         NC
Elevating Leg Rests  E0990/K0195 7	      $325
     Adjustable Calf Pads w/ ELRS (1 hole std.)
       
Extensions4

	11”-14” Ext.		         NC
	14”-17” Ext	                       Std.

Rigging Options
Heel Loops (pair)       E0951		        $38

Fixed, In-Line Joystick Mount	     Std.
Swing-away Joystick Mount	   $210
	    4” 	 7” 
		 Left	    Right
		 Inline	   Offset

JOYSTICK  MOUNT

E1028

CHARGER

5 amp off-board	     Std.

SEATING 
Comfort High-Back w/ Headrest,Black Vinyl,
	 Limited Recline 5, 9                                   NC
                     18” W x 18” - 20” D
		    20” W x 18” - 20” D

E0973

For High-Back Seats
	Flip-up, removable* 		    Std. 
*Extended lead time for flip-up removable arms
	Flip-up, height-adjustable	 	   $170
	     removable 		

ARMRESTS

Pride Mobility Products Corporation®

182 Susquehanna Ave., Exeter, PA 18643
Sales: Phone: (800) 800-8586 • Fax: (800) 800-1636

Account #:	 Date:	 Order No.

Bill To:	 Ship To:	 P.O. #:

Address:	 Address:

Phone Contact:	 Marked For:

Discount:

Terms:

Freight:

Taken By:HCPCS codes should not be considered as legal advice.
DME providers are responsible for determining appropriate billing codes when submitting for insurance reimbursement.

This product is available for purchase online at www.prideprovider.com All pricing is MSRP.

See Specialty Seat Kit Seat Order Form
See Synergy Seat Order Form

REHAB SEATING

CUSHIONS

Solution Cushion
10 x 10 - 20 x 18			       $380
20 x 20			       $430
Spectrum Cushion
	Gel
10 x 10 - 20 x 18			       $480
20 x 20 			       $530
	Visco  
10 x 10 - 20 x 18			       $480
20 x 20 - 20 x 20			       $530

Simplicity Cushion
16 x 16 - 20 x 20		                      $98
Solution 1 Cushion
14 x 14 - 20 x 18			       $380
20 x 20 			       $430

E2601

E2607

E2605
E2605

E2607

E2607
E2607

E2603

E2603

Spectrum Air					   
	 14 x 12 - 20 x 24			       $480		
	 22 x 16 - 24 x 24 			      $530		
Spectrum Air Contour		   		
	 14 x 12 - 20 x 24			       $499		
	 22 x 16 - 24 x 24 			      $549

E2623

E2624
E2625

E2622

ACCESSORIES
Rear Basket1		         $103

Cane/Crutch Holder1	 	     $98

Oxygen Holder1	 	     $103

Walker Holder1		         $92

Weather Cover, Medium, Black                $158

Cup Holder		      $17
 	  Right          Left 
 
Lap Belt		                      Std.
		 38”                 60”
	 	 70”  80”  90” 			 
Saddle Bag
		  Small (12.5” x 9.875”)  	     $42.84
	  Large (11.75” x 17”) 	    $53.53 		
						    
In Car Charger (2-amp) 8 	                        $125

E2208

50”

E2207

K0108

Footnotes:
1.   Includes mounting bracket and hardware.
2.   Additional leadtimes apply.
3.	See cushion order form for pricing and sizes.
4.   Knee to heel length is measured from the top of the                      
legrest to the footplate.It will increase when 			 
contoured seating or rehab seating w/ cushions are 		
selected. The overall length may vary approximately 3”                           
depending on choice of seat and /or cushion.
5. 	Seat comes automatically with a 60” lap belt.	                
6. Full length arms required on Comfort & Depth 		
	Adjustable High-Back seating options.      	
7. E0990 Code used for purchase in CBA.  K0195 		
	code used for capped rental. 				  
8. The In-Car charger is not intended to fully charge 		
 a depleted battery.  The charger can only be used 		
 with units that have an XLR type charging port. 
9. Quick-ship option only.	 	 US_JAZZY_SELECT_14_ORDER_FORM_01-07-13

SOLID SEAT PAN SELECTION	
mHigh-Back w/ Headrest, Black Vinyl, Limited                                                                                                                                          
   Recline, Solid Seat Pan 3                           NC
	 	     m18” W x 18” D
		     m18” W x 20” D

                  Special Measurement Seat
	               W    x 	       D                                          
             Seat sizes can not exceed 20 W x 20 D
	    Contact your AE for pricing.
        Black Vinyl                                                                                                                                            
                                                                                                                                                      
                                   Armpads 
	mDesk Length,10”		       NC
		 mLeft	        NC	 mRight         NC
	mFull Length,14”5		       NC	
		 mLeft	         Std.	 mRight           Std. 

Custom seat dimensions are available. Please contact the 
Custom Group for pricing and leadtime.


	Jazzy Select  14C: Off
	Jazzy Select  14SS: Off
	Jazzy  Red: Off
	Jazzy Blue: Off
	NF22 AGM: Off
	5 amp offboard: Off
	Dynamic Programmer: Off
	Fixed InLine Joystick Mount: Off
	Swingaway Joystick Mount: Off
	4: Off
	7: Off
	Left: Off
	Inline: Off
	Right: Off
	Offset: Off
	Foot Platform: Off
	Swingaway footrests: Off
	1113 Ext: Off
	13165 Ext: Off
	155195 Ext: Off
	Elevating Leg Rests E0990K0195 7: Off
	1114 Ext: Off
	1417 Ext: Off
	Heel Loops pair: Off
	Comfort HighBack w HeadrestBlack Vinyl: Off
	18 W x 18  20 D: Off
	Black Vinyl: Off
	See Specialty Seat Kit Seat Order Form: Off
	See Synergy Seat Order Form: Off
	Flipup removable: Off
	Flipup heightadjustable: Off
	Simplicity Cushion: Off
	Solution 1 Cushion: Off
	Solution Cushion: Off
	Spectrum Cushion: Off
	Gel: Off
	Visco: Off
	Spectrum Air: Off
	Spectrum Air Contour: Off
	Rear Basket1: Off
	CaneCrutch Holder1: Off
	Oxygen Holder1: Off
	Walker Holder1: Off
	Weather Cover Medium Black: Off
	Cup Holder: Off
	Right_2: Off
	Left_2: Off
	50: Off
	Lap Belt: Off
	38: Off
	60: Off
	70: Off
	80: Off
	90: Off
	Saddle Bag: Off
	Small 125 x 9875: Off
	Large 1175 x 17: Off
	In Car Charger 2amp 8: Off
	Account: 
	Date: 
	Bill To: 
	Ship To: 
	PO: 
	ship To address: 
	Bill To address: 
	D scount: 
	marked for: 
	Phone Contact: 
	Terms: 
	Fre ght: 
	Taken By: 
	order: 
	depth: 
	width: 
	20 W x 18  20 D: Off
	ss1: Off
	ss2: Off
	ss3: Off
	a1: Off
	a2: Off
	a3: Off
	a1x: Off
	a2x: Off
	a3x: Off
	SAVE & EMAIL FILE: 
	714 x 6: Off
	asdf: Off


