Jazzy Select 14

Revised: January 2013



Pride Mobility Products Corporation®

182 Susquehanna Ave., Exeter, PA 18643 Sales: Phone: (800) 800-8586 • Fax: (800) 800-1636

Account #:	Date:		Order No.
Bill To:	Ship To:		P.O. #:
Address:	Address:		Discount:
Phone Contact:	Marked For:		Terms:
This product is available for purchase online at www.prideprovider.com All pricing is MSRP.			Freight:
DME providers are responsible for determining appropriate billing codes when submitting for insurance reimbursement. HCPCS codes should not be considered as legal advice.			Taken By:

SPECIFIC CONFIGURATION □Jazzy Select 14-C K0823 \$5.096 Comes standard with Flat-free Tires

□Jazzy Select 14-SS K0822 \$5.096 Comes standard with Flat-free Tires

COLOR

□Jazzy Red NC □Jazzy Blue NC

BATTERIES INSTALLED

□NF-22, AGM E2361 \$255ea

CHARGER

□5 amp off-board Std.

PROGRAMMER

■Dynamic Programmer \$423

JOYSTICK MOUNT

□Fixed, In-Line Joystick Mount Std. □Swing-away Joystick Mount E1028 **4**" □7" □Right □Left □Inline ■Offset

FRONT RIGGINGS

Rigging Type (pair) Select footplate size for S/A & ELRs: □71/4 x 6 □81/2 x 6 \$162 ■Swing-away footrests □11"-13" Ext. NC □13"-16.5" Ext Std. □15.5"-19.5" Ext. NC □Elevating Leg Rests E0990/K0195 7 \$325 Adjustable Calf Pads w/ ELRS (1 hole std.)

Extensions4

□Foot Platform

□11"-14" Ext. NC □14"-17" Ext Std.

Rigging Options

\$38 □Heel Loops (pair) E0951

SEATING

□Comfort High-Back w/ Headrest,Black Vinyl, Limited Recline 5, 9

□18" W x 18" - 20" D □20" W x 18" - 20" D

SOLID SEAT PAN SELECTION

OHigh-Back w/ Headrest, Black Vinyl, Limited Recline, Solid Seat Pan 3 O18" W x 18" D O18" W x 20" D

Special Measurement Seat

W x Seat sizes can not exceed 20 W x 20 D Contact your AE for pricing. □Black Vinyl

Armpads						
ODesk Lengt	:h,10"		NC NC			
OLeft	NC	ORight	NC			
OFull Length	,14"5	_	NC			
OLeft	Std.	○Right	Std.			

Custom seat dimensions are available. Please contact the Custom Group for pricing and leadtime.

REHAB SEATING

☐See Specialty Seat Kit Seat Order Form □See Synergy Seat Order Form

ARMRESTS

For High-Back Seats

□Flip-up, removable* Std. *Extended lead time for flip-up removable arms \$170 □Flip-up, height-adjustable **E0973** removable

Footnotes:

Std.

- 1. Includes mounting bracket and hardware.
- Additional leadtimes apply.
- 3. See cushion order form for pricing and sizes.
- 4. Knee to heel length is measured from the top of the legrest to the footplate. It will increase when contoured seating or rehab seating w/ cushions are selected. The overall length may vary approximately 3" depending on choice of seat and /or cushion.
- 5. Seat comes automatically with a 60" lap belt. 6. Full length arms required on Comfort & Depth
- Adjustable High-Back seating options. 7. E0990 Code used for purchase in CBA. K0195 code used for capped rental.
- 8. The In-Car charger is not intended to fully charge a depleted battery. The charger can only be used with units that have an XLR type charging port.

9. Quick-ship option only.

CU	SHIONS	
☐Simplicity Cushion		
16 x 16 - 20 x 20	E2601	\$98
□Solution 1 Cushion		
14 x 14 - 20 x 18	E2603	\$380
20 x 20	E2603	\$430
☐Solution Cushion		
10 x 10 - 20 x 18	E2607	\$380
20 x 20	E2607	\$430
□Spectrum Cushion		
□Gel		
10 x 10 - 20 x 18	E2605	\$480
20 x 20	E2605	\$530
□Visco		
10 x 10 - 20 x 18	E2607	\$480
20 x 20 - 20 x 20	E2607	\$530
□Spectrum Air		
14 x 12 - 20 x 24	E2622	\$480
22 x 16 - 24 x 24	E2623	\$530
☐Spectrum Air Contou	ır	
14 x 12 - 20 x 24	E2624	\$499
22 x 16 - 24 x 24	E2625	\$549

ACCESSORIES				
□Rear Basket ¹		\$103		
□Cane/Crutch Holder¹		\$98		
□Oxygen Holder¹	E2208 K0108	\$103		
□Walker Holder¹		\$92		
□Weather Cover, Medium, Black		\$158		
□Cup Holder □Right □50"□Left		\$17		
□70" □80" □	60" 1 90"	Std.		
□Saddle Bag □Small (12.5" x 9.8 □Large (11.75" x	,	\$42.84 \$53.53		
□In Car Charger (2-amp) 8	\$125			

US JAZZY SELECT 14 ORDER FORM 01-07-13